WELL LOG@ BURZ.~.U =~ KsN8..3 GEOLCGICaL SOCIETY.

UNION NaTIONaL BLNK BLDG.WICHIT.";,KJN w8
L] -

Location, NE SE SW° I Sece 6 T. 34
990 SL 330! EL ™}
Casing lLecord, . County, Sumner,
10™ 1853 Farm, i,H.Collins No. 1

20" 62 " 2125 Company, Trees 0il Co.-Shell
15‘% 895 65/8"278Contr,Trees Drlg{lst) Kuhn Bros(2nd)
125" 1435 53/1&%122 Comm. Pwi3-8$1 Compa12-24-32
Tocal Depth. 4000 Shot Wnarte Between,

Cerrespondence Regarding This"Well Should Be Referred To,

Figires Indicate Bottom of Formatioms,
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" ‘Elevation., §2 6 /

Initial Production. DRY
Date Issued, 1~81-33 :
Formaticn Depth Formation —Jepth Formation - Beptn,
cellar . 18 lime grey 1147 lime 2130
shale yellow 35  shale blue 1195 sdy shale lrown 2180
shale blue 170 1ime 1200 1% BWPH 2130
lime white 180 1lime grey hard 1220 sdy shale 2200
shale blue 194 shele sdy 1248 lime 2214
lime wh hard 205 4 BWPHR 1200~1220 shale blue 2228
shale blue 230 shale blue 1258 lime 2233
lime white 235 lime brown 1265 red rock 2235
gravel & & P 267 shale blue 1275 shale blue 2240
gyp and shale 295 1lime blue 1285 red rock 2245
shale Blue 545 shale sdy brown 1310 shale blue 2248
lime brown hard 365 1lime grey 1315 lime 2249
shale white 400 sand brown 1340 shale llght 2250
shale blue 450 8 BWPHR 1327 lime 2260
shale white 480 sdy shale 1345  Shale brown 2269
lime white 515 shale derk. 1371 i}}aie 2;;2.__,,
shale dark 530 1lime blk 373 im - -
lime light 535 shale dark 11.385 P,B., to 1730 ard redrilled hole.
shele blue 550 shale blue 1400 shale 1766
lime waite 568 lime grey 1205 Dot logged o
shale blue £92 shele blue 1410 shale 180
broken lime 625 1lime white 1414  TOF logeed 1825
lime brown 685 shale blue 1460 shale a }.ggg
1% BYPER 665 shale s 1478 zﬁf;l ingfe 1850
shale blue 690 sdy shale 1492 .
red rock 693 sand 1496 lime 1872
lime white 705 1ime 1500 shale 1872
shale blue 725 lime grey 1515 lime 2027
red rock 738 shale blue 1519  shale | 2045
lime grey 750 1lime 1523 lime and shale 2065
shale blue 756 shale 1528 lime 2074
‘lime white 780 1lime 1530 shale and lime 2084
shale blue 789 shale 1532 shale 2112
red rock 7986 shale blue 1549 lime and shale 2120
lime ligh® 818 1lime 15567 lime 2128
Inc, of 1B""HR 800 shale blue 1576 lime and shale 2147
shale blk 825 lime 1580  shale 21867
lime white B44 red rock 1583 shale and lime 2181
shale blue 858 gshale blue 1586 shale 2197 ;
lime broken wh 868 shele and shells 1593 shale and lime 2212 j
shale blue B75 1ime 1537 shale 2250 |
lime broken wh 883 gahele blue 1642 lime 2260 {
shale 895 1lime 1651 not logged 2265
Mae xey 806 shale dark 1682 shale 2275 ;
shale blue 925 1lime 1685 lime 2308>
red -~ock 955 shale dar': 1692 shale 2365
shale bYiue 9650 1ime broken 1711 lime 2370
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lime white
shale blue
lime wh hard
shale blue
lime white
gravel & gy p
gyp and shale
shale Blue
lime brown herd
shale white
shale blue
shale white
lime white
shale dark
lime lipht
shaele blue
lime white
shale blue
broken lime
lime brown

1% BYPHR 665
shale blue

red rock

lime white
shale blue

red rock

lime grey
shale blue
" lime white
shale blue

red rock

lime light
Inc, of 1F"HR 800
shale blk
lime white
shale blue
lime broken wh
shale blue
lime broken wh
shale

Lise rey
shale blue
red ook
hYE: b1 ue
lime wi e
lime grey hard
shale blue
lime white
shale blue
lime white
shale blue
Bhale white
*lime grey hard
sand

water 1070—3% bailers,

lime whrite
shale blye
lime vt hard’
lime greéy
shale blue

B 2]

olialt UVLIUG

170 lime

180 1lime grey hard

194  shale sdy

205 4 BWPHR 1200-1220

230 shale blue
235 1lime brown
267 shale blue
295 1lime blue

345 shale sdy brown

365 lime grey
400 szand brown
460 8 BWPHR 1327
480 sdy shale’
515 shale dark
830 1lime blk
535 shale dark
550 shale blue
568 lime grey
592 shale blue
625 1lime white
685 shsle blue
shale o
630 sdy shale
693 sand '
705 lime
725 1lime grey
738 shale blue
760 1lime
756 shale
T80 lime
782 shale
796 shale blue
818 1ime
shale blue
825 lime
844 red rock
858 shale blue

868 shale and shells

875 1lime

883 shale blue
895 1lime

806 shale dark
925 lipe

955 shgle dar:
966 1ime broken
shale dark
990 shale blue
998 1ime 1ight
998 ghale dark
1015 1ime whiwe
1025 ghale dork
1032 gdy shale wh
10451 BY~HR 1850
1070 lime

1075 1ime white
shale blue
1096 lime

1100 shale blue
1106 lime

;igg #bale blue

L4990
1200
1220
1248

1268
1265
1275
1285
1310
1315
1340

1345
1371
1373
1386
1400
1405
1410
1414
1480
1472
1492
1496
1500
1615
1519
1523
1528
1530
1532
1549
1557
1576
1580
1583
1686
1683
1597
1842
1551
1882
1685
1692
1711
1714
1725
1735
1805
1810
1820
1850

1867
la72
1875
2030
2085
2070
2115

13 BRPE 2130

sdy shale 2200
line 2214
shale blue 2228
lime 2233
red rock 2235
shale blue 2240
red rock 2245
shale blue 2248
lime 2249
shale light 2250
lime 2260
shale brown 2269
shale 2278,
lime _ 2282
P.B, to 1730 ard redrilled hole,
shele 1766
not logged 1795
shale 1807
not logged 18256
shale 1840
not logred 1880
shale 1856
lime 1872
shale 1879
lime 2027
shale 2045
lime and shale 2065
lime 2074
shaele and lime 2084
shale 2112
lime and shale 2120
lime 2128
lime and shale 2147
shale 2167
shale and lime 2181
shale 2197
shale and lime 2212
shale 2280
lime 2280
not logged 2265
shale 2276, §
lime 2308
shale 2365
lime 2370
shale 2382
lime 2385
not logged 2387
lime 2397
shale sdy 2405
lime 2410
sdy lime 2440
shale 2450
sdy lime 2460
shale blue 2473
water broke in BFY

shale 2525
lime 2528
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Trees - Shell

Formation
shal ¢
sard
shale bdlk

sand water -7

shale light ..
lime grey -
shale

sdy shale
sdy shale
sand HEFW
shale blk
lime
shale blk
lime

sard IHFW
lime

shale blk
lime

shale

lime wh
shale

lime

shale Whue
lime

shale blk
lime

shale

lime

shale

lime

shale

red rock
shale

red rock
shale

chat

HFWY 3635=39
lime

chat

lime

lime

b, e T et men, .

D.pthl
2580
2697 HMW

- 2810
2650
2658
2665
2565
2995
3035
3105
3115
3126
3141
3187
3200
3222
3225
3240
3315
3350

3356
3373
3377

© 3387
3397
3420
3425

- 3430
3519
3525
3550
3556
3565
3570 .
35977
3639%

3668
3695
3703
3710

— - — - — - N

Collins # 1., 6-34~2E,, Stmner County

Formation
1ime

shale

shale

show water,
sand o

pagqe

200" water at 3970, _
4010=equals 4000 corrected cable Meas,

HFW
sard

ID.

Dep‘th.
3800
3968,

4010

4000

10 UR 2245 collapsed and rerun 1725
81 UR 2268 UR 2360 UR 2625



